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Coil-typed Optical Fiber Patch Cord
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Features

B Low insertion loss with extended usage life
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Applications

M Fiber To The Home (FTTH) remote of optical network units ONU

B Durable mechanically, guaranteed for 20,000 Stretches g CATV & Fast deployable Single-mode/ Multi-mode Local Area

M Extensive elastic range
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Network (LAN) & Wide Area Network (WAN)
B Fast In-pipe wiring
B Robotic Arm Sensor Communication

W xRy bT—7-3 = (ONU) Di=kEFTTH (Fiber To The Home)

B CATV, SEERTfEEY VJIVE—R/RIVFE—R . O—-A/LT
)77y b T—2(LAN)&T A R 77« % T —%(WAN)

N SRENDEHR

B ORY N —LEry—EfE

MTP/MPO Optical Fiber Patch Cord
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Features

B Meets IEC61754-7,TIA/EIA604-5

M Bare fiber ribbon type and ruggedized type

M Available for SM(angled) and MM(flat) performance
B Push-on/ Pull-off latching connector, easy installation
B Low insertion loss (I.L.) and Reflection
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Applications

B Telecommunication
Bl Testing Instruments
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1st Connector Type

Curl Length

.14 METERS
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Curl OD: @20

2nd Connector Type
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Item /ZE5E Specifications /{11
Cable OD. /#§H44MS (mm) :
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Curl OD. /#6485 (m) 20
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Insertion Loss (LL.) /
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HF Return Loss (RL)/
?ﬁ§;§§;§> UPC=50 - APC=60
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Characteristics /5 Conditions /3> 74>/3>
feitom A8 4/8/12/Others
o0ty THAR LC/SC/ST (others)-MTP
[sices m%()"b)ﬁ/ f“é% ®) s\m=075 SMElte)=035 MM=06 SMElite)=<035
Return Loss (RL.) /#7348 (dB)
RAHER e
Durability(dB/ 500 cycles) /
i (5007%) SM=03 MM=02
i M (500[])
OpemtmgTeg{r:;g};re/ RERE 40-+80°C
StorageTer&pg%ug [ RERE 40~+80°C

Fiber lengths & types can be customized individually to meet customer’s specifications
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